Ring 1 Ring 1

T2B 24" T2B 20"
24002 Fri Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer 20109 Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
24003 Sat Belle, Megan Looby 20129 Sat Sun May, Megan Looby
24004 Sat Sun Faye, Kim Trzcinski 20132 Fri Sat Sun Universe, Rachel Evers
24007 Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger 20148P Fri Sat Sun Wedge, Nancy Lee
24009 Fri Sat Sun Bruin, Kathy Rudolph T2B 16"
24012 Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool 16001  Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
24013 Fri Sat Sun Turbo, James Narel 16009 Fri Sat Chip, Colleen Dressler
24017 Fri Sat Cooper, Helen Baloun 16011 Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
24025 Sat Sun Omen, Melodie Limpach 16014 Sun  Squid, Carla McConnell
24112 Sat Sun  Tyler, June Kuszynski 16017 Sun  Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
T2B 20" 16018 Fri Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
20000 Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek 16019 Sat Abby, Jill Baranowski
20001 Fri Briley, Diane Bader 16022 Sat Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
20002 Sat Sun Echo, Taffy Wille 16024 Fri Sat Sun Moji, Amy Ripepi
20003 Fri Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian 16027 Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
20004 Fri Sat Sun Rain, Sheryl Henry 16034 Fri Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
20007 Fri Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski 16044 Fri Sat Sun Stella, Laura Tom
20016 Sat Vex, Lisa Woodside 16051 Fri Sat Trace, Linda Parrilli
20021 Fri Sat Swiper, Cindy Snowden 16068 P Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
20031 Fri Kaia, Dana Nelson 16076 P Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
20032 Sat Sun Dolce, Rusty Planert 16113P Fri Sat Sun Jammer, Shanda Harder
20033 Fri Sat Sun Spice, Sheryl Henry T2B 12"
20034 Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger 12004 Sat Sun Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
20037  Fri Sat Sun Tearn, Robin Comp-Zelles 12007  Fri Sat Sun Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
20047 Sat Sun  Kay, Kurt Matushek 12016  Fri Sat Soleil, Debra Wren
20053 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis 12021 Fri Sat Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
20054 Fri Sat Sun Brie, Leslie Bower 12028 Fri Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers
20056 Sat Mike, Jill Bochte 12037  Fri Sat Sun Figgy, Pamela Dural
20058 Fri Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko T2B 8"
20072 Fri Sat Page, Andrea Reese 8000 Eri Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
20073 Fri Sat Jordy, Gail Liebelt 8004 Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
20074 Sat Sun  Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland 8006 Fri Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
20079 Fri Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels 8009 Eri Jett, Linda Raphael
20082 Sat Sun  Clay, Susan Foster 8023 Sat Sun Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
20083 Fri Jordan, Diane Bader 8027 Sun  Kash, Pat Sanderson
20084 Sat Sun  Oakley, Taffy Wille 8028 Sat Duke da Dude, Barbara Gibson
20086 Fri Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian 8029 Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
20087 Fri Sat Sun  JP, Annette Narel 8058 P  Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
20093 Fri Tazer, Jessica Buchholz 8063 P Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
20094 Sun  Nyx, Anne Riba "
20098 Fri Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers IOZOEP‘I Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom
20101 Sat Sun Ripley, Eloise Nilges
20102  Fri Sat Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale Premier Std 24"
20103 Sat Sun  Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas 24000 Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
24001 Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach

20108 Fri Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Sassy, Pam Fish
Harper, Debbie Constant
Java, Cindy McElligott
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Spur, Mary Cheney
Salsa, Loretta Zich

Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Gretchen, Susan Bishop
Jackson, Mia Erspamer
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Story, Chris Mayer

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Ring 1

Premier Std 16" (cont)
16003 Fri Sun
16007 Sun
16011 Sat Sun
16016 Sat
16026 Sat Sun
16157 Sat Sun
16065 P Sat
16067 P Fri Sat Sun
16071 P Sun
16074 P Sat
16076 P Fri Sat Sun
16079 P Sun
16091 P Fri Sat Sun
16094 P Sat

Premier Std 12"
12001 Fri Sat

12011 Fri Sun
12028 Fri Sat Sun
12053 P Fri Sat Sun
12057 P Fri

12058 P Sat

Premier Std 8"

8002 Fri

8004 Sat
8006 Fri

8008 Fri Sun
8012 Fri Sat Sun
8018 Fri

8027 Fri Sat
8029 Fri Sat Sun
8057 P Sat
8059 P  Fri Sun

Premier Std 4"
4001 P  Fri

Premier Std 20"
20000 Sat Sun

20008 Fri Sun
20011 Fri Sat Sun
20012 Fri Sat Sun

20013 Sat
20014 Sat
20016 Sat
20017 Sat Sun

20024 Fri Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Matty, Loretta Zich

Skye, Han Yu

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix

Bree, Rachel Evers
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Lexi, Loretta Zich

Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Pippin, Loretta Zich

Cait, Linda Jackson

Emme, Beth Rogers

Duck, Kurt Matushek
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Dani, Jamie Brown
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Deuce, Peggy Timm
Valid, Mia Erspamer
Vex, Lisa Woodside

Gypsy, Susan Knill

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 20"

20026
20028
20032
20037
20038
20039
20041
20042
20044
20047
20048
20052
20053
20057
20058
20059
20071
20074
20077
20081
20098
20103
20109
20114
20141 P
20143 P

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Dolce, Rusty Planert
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Kite, Margaret Barton
Aleka, Anne Riba

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Pippa, Janet Wood
Desmond, Danielle Davis
CERN, Roseanne Lindholm
Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Pistol, Susan Bishop

Vex, Rachel Evers
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Blade, Pam Delaney
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Fiona, Bob Olson

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M
24004 M
24006 M
24008 M
24009 M
24011 M
24012 M
24014 M
24016 M
24017 M
24018 M
24019 M
24021 M
24013 E
24025 E

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Kenya, Franessa Limpach
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Belle, Megan Looby
Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Ruger, Megan Foley
Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Oak, Karen Claypool
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Hub, Angela Walsh
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Turbo, James Narel

Omen, Melodie Limpach



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24026 E
24028 E  Fri

Sat

Sun

Jack, Kim Kuchan
Eddie, Anne White

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16001 M Fri
16002 M
16003 M  Fri
16004 M Fri
16006 M Fri
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M Fri
16011 M
16012 M Fri
16013 M
16014 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M Fri
16019 M Fri
16021 M Fri
16022 M
16023 M
16024 M Fri
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16029 M Fri
16031 M Fri
16032 M Fri
16033 M
16034 M Fri
16000 E
16040 E
16041 E  Fri
16042 E Fri
16043 E
16044 E Fri
16065 MP
16067 MP Fri
16068 MP Fri
16069 MP Fri
16071 MP
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP
16074 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Canon, John Cassiday
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Sassy, Pam Fish

Jinny, Emily Taggart
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Harper, Debbie Constant
Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Java, Cindy McElligott
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Squid, Carla McConnell
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Abby, Jill Baranowski
Envy, Fred Krueger
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Trump, Terry Santelli
Moiji, Amy Ripepi

Vinny, Ron Bolin

Piper, Pam George

Pet Rok, Dana Pike
Tika, Candie Dodson
Link, Tammy Sieburg
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Edge, Pam Fish

Katie, John Cassiday
Molly, Danielle Davis
Nix, Melissa Wilson
Kaydee, Laura Kincaid
Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
Dieter, Ruth Wedekind
Stella, Laura Tom
Salsa, Loretta Zich
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Scout, David Booth
Winston, Marietta Huber
Gretchen, Susan Bishop
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Ziva, Sherri Walker

Jackson, Mia Erspamer

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16076 MP Fri Sat Sun

16077 MP
16078 MP
16079 MP
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP Fri
16086 MP Fri
16087 MP Fri
16088 MP
16089 MP
16091 MP Fri
16092 MP
16093 MP Fri
16094 MP
16100 EP
16103 EP Fri
16084 EP Fri
16101 EP Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Harley, Sarah Rumery

Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
Story, Chris Mayer

P.J., Mark Mroczenski

Cash, Fred Krueger

Hidee, Lee Melka

Trick, Ellen Lifson

Helix, Deborah Hanson

Quiz, Peggy Timm

Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Neo, Sue Rolek

Kizzy, Karen Narta

Matty, Loretta Zich

Takoda, Michelle Kolb
Rookie, Debbie Hegg
Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel
Libby, Barbara Weber

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M Fri
12001 M Fri
12002 M Fri
12003 M  Fri
12004 M
12006 M
12007 M Fri
12008 M Fri
12009 M Fri
12011 M Fri
12012 M
12013 M
12016 M Fri
12017 M
12018 M Fri
12019 M Fri
12022 M Fri
12023 M Fri
12027 E  Fri
12029 E
12031 E  Fri
12032 E
12048 MP
12049 MP
12051 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Skye, Han Yu

Armand, Beth Lawrence
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Breu, Barbara Cochran
Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey
Snap, Carla McConnell
Soleil, Debra Wren
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Katey, Colleen Sands
Tula, Cherie O'Connor
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Dates, Han Yu

Spark, Beth Lawrence
Haley, Dan Gebhardt
Ice, Lori Farkas

Finn, Saryn Sands

Chai, Cindy McElligott
Bling, Colleen Driscoll

Stella, Dana George



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

12052 MP Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson 20003 M Fri Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian
12054 MP Fri Sun  Rev, Mary Beth Wajda 20006 M Fri Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
12056 MP Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea 20007 M Fri Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski
12057 MP Fri Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli 20008 M Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

12058 MP Sat Lexi, Loretta Zich 20009 M Fri Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline

12061 MP Sat 20011 M Fri Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown

20012M Fri Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler

Split, Jacquie Kramer

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M  Fri Sun  Kyndal, Pat Sanderson 20013 M Sat Sun  Deuce, Peggy Timm
8001 M Sat Sun Abby, Barbara Gibson 20014 M Sat Valid, Mia Erspamer
8002 M  Fri Ryot, Beth Rogers 20016 M Sat Vex, Lisa Woodside
8003 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta 20017 M Sat Sun  Gypsy, Susan Knill
8004 M Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin 20018 M Fri Sat Sun  Quinn, Betty Smith

20021 M Fri Sat
20022 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20023 M Fri Sat
20024 M Fri Sat Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau

8006 M Fri Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni Swiper, Cindy Snowden

8007 M  Fri Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8008 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
8009 M Fri Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael
8012M Fri Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels

Maggie, Anne White

8013 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane 20027 M  Fri Sat Riley, Susie Gistenson
8016 M Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker 20028 M Fri Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
8017 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves 20029 M Fri Sat Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
8019M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson 20031 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

8021 M  Fri Sat Bean, Susan Chapman 20032 M Sat Sun  Dolce, Rusty Planert

8022M  Fri Daniel, Carol Swenson 20033M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Sheryl Henry

8023 M Fri Sat Sun Cali, Annie Gerdzunas 20034 M Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
8024 M Sun  Magic, Cathy Abele 20036 M Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
8026 M Sat Sun Mercedes, Barbara Cochran 20037M Fri Sat Sun Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
8027 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson 20038 M Fri Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
8028 M Sat Sun Duke da Dude, Barbara Gibson 20039M Fri Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
8029M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle 20041 M Sun  Kite, Margaret Barton
8018E  Fri Sat Saga, Susan Clingenpeel 20042 M Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

20043 M Fri Sat
20044M Fri Sat

8034 E Fri Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer

8054 MP Sat

Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Linus, Linda Kotowski Zero, Tamey Yokas

8056 MP Sun  Halo, Carla McConnell 20046 M Sat Sun  Player, Dana Pike

8057 MP Sat Pippin, Loretta Zich 20047 M Sat Sun  Kay, Kurt Matushek

8058 MP Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni 20048M Fri Sat Sun  Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

8059 MP  Fri Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson 20049 M Sun  Hazel, Karen Hatley

8062 MP Sat Sun  Ruby, Saryn Sands 20051 M Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey

Master/Excellent Std 4" 20052 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood

4000 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury 20053 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis

4001 MP  Fri Emme, Beth Rogers 20054 M Fri Sat Sun Brie, Leslie Bower
20056 M Sat Sun  Mike, Jill Bochte

4005 EP Fri Sat Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom
20057 M Fri Sat CERN, Roseanne Lindholm

Master/Excellent Std 20 20058 M Fri Sat Sun Essie, Pat Szkwarko

20000 M Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
. . . 20059 M Fri Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney
20001 M Fri Briley, Diane Bader
) 20061 M Fri Sat Sun Brody, Carol Nightingale
20002 M Sat Sun Echo, Taffy Wille

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20062 M Fri
20063 M Fri
20064 M Fri
20066 M Fri
20067 M Fri
20068 M Fri
20069 M Fri
20071 M Fri
20072 M Fri
20073 M Fri
20074 M
20076 M Fri
20077 M Fri
20078 M Fri
20079 M Fri
20081 M
20082 M
20084 M
20086 M Fri
20087 M Fri
20004 E Fri
20083 E Fri
20091 E
20093 E Fri
20096 E
20097 E
20101 E
20102 E Fri
20103 E Fri
20104 E
20106 E  Fri
20107 E  Fri
20108 E  Fri
20109 E
20140 MP
20141 MP
20142 MP
20143 MP Fri
20144 MP Fri
20146 MP
20147 MP Fri
20148 MP Fri
20149 MP
20151 MP Fri
20152 MP Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Z, Robert Weber

Trex, Barbara Mason
Pip, Peggy Martire
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Zeal, Karen Narta
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Page, Andrea Reese
Jordy, Gail Liebelt
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Coral, Michele August
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Max, Elaine Nickels
Pistol, Susan Bishop
Clay, Susan Foster
Oakley, Taffy Wille

Blue, Nancy Torosian
JP, Annette Narel

Rain, Sheryl Henry
Jordan, Diane Bader
Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
Mickey, Lois Lamont
Ripley, Eloise Nilges
Trip, Carol Nightingale
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Be-A-Tris, Dana George
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Blade, Pam Delaney
Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Rainin, Christine Bowers
Luka, Linda Meisner
Fiona, Bob Olson
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Finn, Cindy Bunker
Redford, Peggy Covey
Wedge, Nancy Lee
Touche', Cathy Fleury
Jamie, Alison Rush

Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20153MP  Sat
20157 EP Sat
Open Std 24"
24027

24032 Fri Sat

Open Std 20"
20094

20098 Fri Sat
20099 Fri Sat
20114 Fri Sat
20116 Fri Sat
20117 Sat
20118 Sat
20121 Fri Sat
20122 Fri Sat
20123 Fri Sat
20159 P

20164P Fri Sat

Open Std 16"
16049  Fri
16051  Fri Sat
16052  Fri Sat
16107 P Sat
Open Std 12"
12028  Fri Sat
12033 Sat
12037  Fri Sat
Open Std 8"

8039 Fri Sat

Novice Std 24"

24033 B Sat
24037 B Sat
24041 A

24042 A Fri

Novice Std 20"

20119B Sat
20127 B Sat
20128 B Sat
20129 B Sat
20131B Fri Sat
20132B Fri Sat
20136 A

20169 P Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Posh, Stacey Moore

Gabby, Danielle Davis

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom

Creed, Eugenia Koshiol

Nyx, Anne Riba

Vex, Rachel Evers

Trig, Katie Grunow
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Bunty, Mark Rusley
Spice, Peggy Timm
Fritz, Susie Gistenson
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Abby, Sally Harris

Maverick, Samuel Kovitz

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Trace, Linda Parrilli
Avery, Denise Schiele
Misty, Cheri Mitchneck

Bree, Rachel Evers
Paisley, Barbara Cochran

Figgy, Pamela Dural

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Vader, Nicholas Narel
Ripper, Melodie Limpach
Barney, Patti Stitz
Shelby, Laura Riedl

Cash, Donna Orlowski

Blue, Murray Mitchneck

Bo, Melissa Wilson

May, Megan Looby

Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Universe, Rachel Evers
Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski

Sierra, Dianna Ing



Ring 1

Novice Std 16"
16059 A Sat
16061 A Fri Sat
16112 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"
12038 B Fri Sat

Novice Std 8"

8044 B Fri

8049 A Fri Sun
8073 P Sun
Novice Std 4"

4012 P Sat Sun
Ring 2

Premier JWW 16"
16003 Fri Sun
16007 Sat
16011 Sat Sun
16016 Sat
16026 Sat Sun
16036 Sat Sun
16157 Sat Sun
16065 P Sat
16071 P Sun
16074 P Sat
16076 P Fri Sat Sun
16079 P Sun
16091 P Fri Sat Sun
16094 P Sat

Premier JWW 12"
12001 Fri Sat

12011 Fri Sun
12028 Fri Sat Sun
12053 P Fri Sat Sun
12057 P Sun
12058 P Sat

Premier JWW 8"

8002 Fri

8004 Sun
8006 Sat
8008 Sat
8012 Fri Sat Sun
8018 Fri

8021 Fri Sat
8027 Fri Sat
8028 Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Otter, Deborah Perry
Jynx, Karen Pence

Pizzazz, Michelle Kolb

Ditto, Mary Doyle

Spice, Donna Angeleri
Camille, Sandy Rodeck

Peaches, Erick Lang

Milo, Beth Passafiume

Sassy, Pam Fish
Harper, Debbie Constant
Java, Cindy McElligott
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Vinny, Ron Bolin
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Spur, Mary Cheney
Salsa, Loretta Zich
Gretchen, Susan Bishop
Jackson, Mia Erspamer
Spike, Carolyn Hesse
Story, Chris Mayer

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Matty, Loretta Zich

Skye, Han Yu

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix

Bree, Rachel Evers
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Lexi, Loretta Zich

Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
Bean, Susan Chapman

Kash, Pat Sanderson

Duke da Dude, Barbara Gibson

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 8"
Fri Sat Sun

8029

8057 P
8059 P
8063 P

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 24"

24001

Sat

Sun

Premier JWW 20"

20000
20006
20008
20011
20012
20013
20014
20016
20017
20024
20026
20028
20032
20034
20037
20038
20039
20041
20042
20044
20047
20048
20052
20053
20057
20058
20059
20074
20077
20081
20098
20114
20141 P
20143 P

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Pippin, Loretta Zich
Cait, Linda Jackson

Tate, Jennifer Graves

Kenya, Franessa Limpach

Duck, Kurt Matushek

KD, Stefanie Cravens
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Dani, Jamie Brown

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Deuce, Peggy Timm

Valid, Mia Erspamer

Vex, Lisa Woodside
Gypsy, Susan Knill
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Dolce, Rusty Planert
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Kite, Margaret Barton
Aleka, Anne Riba

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Pippa, Janet Wood
Desmond, Danielle Davis
CERN, Roseanne Lindholm
Essie, Pat Szkwarko

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Pistol, Susan Bishop

Vex, Rachel Evers
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Fiona, Bob Olson

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20001 M Fri

20002 M

Sat

Sun

20003M Fri Sat Sun

Briley, Diane Bader
Echo, Taffy Wille

Wesley, Nancy Torosian



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20004 M Fri Sat Sun Rain, Sheryl Henry
20006 M Fri Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
20007 M Fri Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20008 M Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20009 M Fri Sun  Libby, Judith Gemperline
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown
20012M Fri Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler

20013 M Sat Sun Deuce, Peggy Timm

20014 M Sat Valid, Mia Erspamer

20016 M Sat Vex, Lisa Woodside

20017 M Sat Sun  Gypsy, Susan Knill

20018 M Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith

20019 M Sat Sun Peyote, Mary Cheney
20021 M Fri Sat Swiper, Cindy Snowden
20022 M Fri Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20023 M Fri Sat Maggie, Anne White

20024 M Fri Sat Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20027 M Fri Sat Riley, Susie Gistenson
20028 M Fri Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20031 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

20032 M Sat Sun Dolce, Rusty Planert

20033 M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Sheryl Henry

20034 M Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20036 M Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
20037 M Fri Sat Sun Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
20038 M Fri Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20039 M Fri Sat Sun Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
20041 M Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20042 M Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

20043 M Fri Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer
20044 M Fri Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20046 M Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike

20047 M Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek

20048 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20049 M Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley

20051 M Fri Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
20052 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood

20053 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Brie, Leslie Bower

20056 M Sat Sun Mike, Jill Bochte

20057 M Fri Sat CERN, Roseanne Lindholm
20058 M Fri Sat Sun Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20059 M Fri Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

20061 M Fri Sat Sun Brody, Carol Nightingale

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20062M Fri Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber

20063 M Fri Sat Sun Trex, Barbara Mason
20064 M Fri Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire
20066 M Fri Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
20067 M  Fri Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20068 M Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
20069 M Fri Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

20071 M Fri Sat Whack, Jacquie Kramer
20072 M Fri Sat Page, Andrea Reese
20073 M Fri Sat Jordy, Gail Liebelt
20074 M Sat Sun Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
20076 M Fri Sat Sun Coral, Michele August
20077M  Fri Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr

20078 M Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20079 M  Fri Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels
20081 M Sun  Pistol, Susan Bishop
20082 M Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
20084 M Sat Sun Oakley, Taffy Wille
20086 M Fri Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
20087 M Fri Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel

20000 E Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
20029 E Fri Sat Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
20083 E Fri Jordan, Diane Bader
20093 E Fri Sat Sun Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
20094 E Sun  Nyx, Anne Riba

20103 E Fri Sat Sun Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
20106 E Fri Sat Sun Be-A-Tris, Dana George
20108 E Fri Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson
20109 E Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
20098 E Fri Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers
20102E Fri Sat Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale
20140 MP Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
20141 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
20142 MP Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
20143 MP Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

20144 MP Fri Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
20146 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
20147 MP Fri Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
20148 MP Fri Sat Sun Wedge, Nancy Lee
20149 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury
20151 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush
20152 MP Fri Sat Sun Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
20153 MP Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
20157 EP Sat Sun Gabby, Danielle Davis
20158 EP Sat Brinkley,



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20" Master/Excellent JWW 16"
20159 EP Sun  Abby, Sally Harris 16026 M Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin
Master/Excellent JWW 24" 16027 M Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
24000 M Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall 16028 M Sat Sun Pet Rok, Dana Pike
24001 M Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach 16029 M Fri Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
24002 M Fri Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer 16031 M Fri Link, Tammy Sieburg
24004 M Fri Sat Sun Faye, Kim Trzcinski 16032M Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
24006 M Fri Sun  Bentley, Barbara Jones 16033 M Sun  Edge, Pam Fish
24007 M Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger 16034M Fri Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
24008 M Sun  Ruger, Megan Foley 16036 M Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
24009 M Fri Sat Sun Bruin, Kathy Rudolph 16040 E Sat Sun  Nix, Melissa Wilson
24011 M Fri Sat Sun Dunkin, Lynn McMaster 16041E  Fri Sun  Kaydee, Laura Kincaid
24012M Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool 16043 E Sat Dieter, Ruth Wedekind
24014 M Sun  Macho, Tina Gradowski 16065 MP  Sat Salsa, Loretta Zich
24016 M Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren 16066 MP Fri Sun Ernie, Kathleen Schaffer
24017 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun 16067 MP Fri Sat Sun Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
24018 M Sat Cricket, Judie Seyller 16068 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
24019 M Fri Hub, Angela Walsh 16069 MP Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
24021 M Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall 16071 MP Sun  Gretchen, Susan Bishop
24003 E Sat Sun Belle, Megan Looby 16072 MP Fri Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
24013E Fri Sat Sun Turbo, James Narel 16073 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
24025 E Sat Sun Omen, Melodie Limpach 16074 MP Sat Jackson, Mia Erspamer
24026 E Sun Jack, Kim Kuchan 16076 MP Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
24027 E Sun  Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom 16077 MP Sun  Harley, Sarah Rumery
Master/Excellent JWW 16" 16078 MP Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
16079 MP Sun  Story, Chris Mayer

16000 M Sat Sun Molly, Danielle Davis

16001 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday 16081 MP Fri Sat Sun  P.J., Mark Mroczenski

16082 MP Fri Sat Sun Cash, Fred Krueger

16002 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz

16003 M  Fri Sun  Sassy, Pam Fish 16083 MP Fri Sat Hidee, Lee Melka

16004 M Fri Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart 16084 MP Fri Sat Bismarck, Susan Clingenpeel
16006 M Fri Myah, Bonnie Rykiel 16086 MP Fri Sat Trick, Ellen Lifson

16007 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant 16087 MP Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
16008M  Sat Sun  OaKley, Colleen Driscol 16088MP Sat Sun  Quiz, Peggy Timm

16009 M Fri Sat Sun Chip, Colleen Dressler 16089MP  Sat Sun  Sierra, Aimee Schiling

16011 M Sat Sun Java, Gindy McEliigott 16091 MP Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
16012M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan 16092 MP Sun  Neo, Sue Rolek

16013 M Sat Sun Kylan, Chenyl Short 16093 MP Fri Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

16014 M Sun  Squid, Carla McConnell 16094 MP Sat Matty, Loretta Zich

16016 M Sat Valiant, Loretta Zich 16096 MP Sun Duesy, Kathleen Schaffer
16017 M Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter 16100 EP Sat Sun Takoda, Michelle Kolb

16101 EP Fri Sat Sun Libby, Barbara Weber
16102 EP Sat Sun Mazie, Randy Johnson

16018 M Fri Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
16019 M Fri Sat Sun Abby, Jill Baranowski

16021 M Fri Sat Sun Envy, Fred Krueger Master/Excellent JWW 12"

16022 M Sat Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn 12000 M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
16023 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli 12001 M Fri Sat Skye, Han Yu

16024 M Fri Sat Sun  Moji, Amy Ripepi 12002M Fri Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12" Master/Excellent JWW 8"

12003 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel 8016 M Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
12004 M Sat Sun Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan 8017 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
12006 M Sat Sun Breu, Barbara Cochran 8019M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
12007 M Fri Sat Sun Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle 8021 M  Fri Sat Bean, Susan Chapman
12008 M Fri Sat Sun Snickers, Irene Meyer 8022 M  Fri Daniel, Carol Swenson
12009 M Fri Sun  Gracie, Kevin Wyderka 8023 M Fri Sat Sun Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
12011 M Fri Sun  Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix 8024 M Sun  Magic, Cathy Abele
12012 M Sat Sun Bryce, Patricia Scott-Casey 8026 M Sat Sun Mercedes, Barbara Cochran
12013 M Sat Snap, Carla McConnell 8027 M  Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
12014 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli 8028 M Sat Sun Duke da Dude, Barbara Gibson
12016 M Fri Sat Soleil, Debra Wren 8029 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
12017 M Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister 8018 M  Fri Sat Saga, Susan Clingenpeel
12018 M Fri Sun Katey, Colleen Sands 8034E  Fri Sat Skechers, Jodi Zandstra
12019 M Fri Sat Sun Tula, Cherie O'Connor 8054 MP Sat Linus, Linda Kotowski
12021 M Fri Sat Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger 8056 MP Sun  Halo, Carla McConnell
12022 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky 8057 MP Sat Pippin, Loretta Zich
12023 M Fri Sat Dates, Han Yu 8058 MP Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
12028 E Fri Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers 8059 MP  Fri Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson
12029 E Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt 8061 MP Fri Sat Sun Summer, Irene Meyer
12031 E Fri Sat Sun Ice, Lori Farkas 8062 MP Sat Sun Ruby, Saryn Sands
12032 E Sat Sun Finn, Saryn Sands 8063 MP Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
12033 E Sat Sun Paisley, Barbara Cochran Master/Excellent JWW 4"

12038 E Fri Sat Ditto, Mary Doyle 4000 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
12048 MP Sat Sun Chai, Cindy McElligott 4001 MP  Fri Emme, Beth Rogers
12049 MP Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll 4005EP Fri Sat Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom

12051 MP Fri Sat Sun Stella, Dana George Open JWW 24"

12052 MP Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson 24028 Fri Sat Eddie, Anne White
12054 MP Fri Sun  Rev, Mary Beth Wajda 24032 Fri Sat Creed, Eugenia Koshiol
12057 MP Fri Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli 24033 Sat Sun Vader, Nicholas Narel
12058 MP Sat Lexi, Loretta Zich "

12059 MP Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta 200’;:1'1 JWW:a? Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
12061 MP Sat Split, Jacquie Kramer 20092  Fri Sat Sun Winston, Betty Smith
12056 EP Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea 20096 Sat Sun  Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike
Master/Excellent JWW 8" 20097 Sat Mickey, Lois Lamont
8000 M Sun  Kyndal, Pat Sanderson 20099 Fri Sat Sun Trig, Katie Grunow

8001 M Sat Sun Abby, Barbara Gibson 20101 Sat Sun Ripley, Eloise Nilges
8002M  Fri Ryot, Beth Rogers 20104 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
8003 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta 20107 Fri Sat Sun Stanley, Susan Mengel
8004 M Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin 20114 Fri Sat Sun Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
8006 M  Fri Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni 20117 Sat Sun  Bunty, Mark Rusley
8008 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson 20118 Sat Sun  Spice, Peggy Timm
8009M  Fri Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael 20121 Fri Sat Fritz, Susie Gistenson
8012M Fri Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels 20122 Fri Sat Traitor, Marilyn Paker
8013 M Sat Sun  Roscoe, Susan McFarlane 20164P Fri Sat Maverick, Samuel Kovitz
8014 M Fri Sat Newton, Andrea Reese

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Open JWW 16" (cont)

16042 Fri Sat Sun Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
16044 Fri Sat Sun Stella, Laura Tom
16049 Fri Sun  Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
16051 Fri Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli
16052 Fri Sat Sun Avery, Denise Schiele
16107 P Sat Sun Misty, Cheri Mitchneck
16108 P Fri Sat Sun Ellie, Randy Johnson

Novice JWW 24"
24037 B Sat Sun Ripper, Melodie Limpach

24041 A Sun Barney, Patti Stitz
24042 A Fri Sun  Shelby, Laura Riedl

Novice JWW 20"
20116 B Fri Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano

20119B Sat Sun Cash, Donna Orlowski
20123 B Fri Sat Sun Tango, Melba Gustafson
20127 B Sat Sun Blue, Murray Mitchneck
20128 B Sat Sun Bo, Melissa Wilson

20129 B Sat Sun May, Megan Looby

20131 B Fri Sat Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
20132 B Fri Sat Sun Universe, Rachel Evers
20136 A Sun  Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
20169 P Sat Sun Sierra, Dianna Ing

Novice JWW 16"
16059 A Sat Otter, Deborah Perry

16061 A Fri Sat Jynx, Karen Pence
16103 P Fri Sat Sun Rookie, Debbie Hegg
16112 P Sat Sun Pizzazz, Michelle Kolb
16113 P Fri Sat Sun Jammer, Shanda Harder

Novice JWW 12"
12037 B Fri Sat Sun Figgy, Pamela Dural

12071 P Sat Blondie, Loretta Marchese
Novice JWW 8"

8039B  Fri Sat Talulla, Jillian Dirks
8044B  Fri Spice, Donna Angeleri
8049 A  Fri Sun  Camille, Sandy Rodeck
8073 P Sun  Peaches, Erick Lang
Novice JWW 4"

4012 P Sat Sun Milo, Beth Passafiume

Master/Excellent FAST 24"
24002 M Fri Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer

24006 M Fri Sun Bentley, Barbara Jones
24007 M Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger
24013 M Fri Sat Sun Turbo, James Narel
24001 E Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent FAST 20" (cont)

20000 M
20001 M
20006 M
20011 M
20018 M
20021 M
20023 M
20029 M
20037 M
20047 M
20053 M
20056 M
20058 M
20066 M
20072 M
20073 M
20074 M
20083 M
20004 E
20013 E
20016 E
20062 E
20092 E
20093 E
20099 E
20101 E
20151 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Duck, Kurt Matushek
Briley, Diane Bader

KD, Stefanie Cravens
Dani, Jamie Brown
Quinn, Betty Smith
Swiper, Cindy Snowden
Maggie, Anne White
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Mike, Jill Bochte

Essie, Pat Szkwarko
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Page, Andrea Reese
Jordy, Gail Liebelt
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Jordan, Diane Bader
Rain, Sheryl Henry
Deuce, Peggy Timm
Vex, Lisa Woodside

Z, Robert Weber
Winston, Betty Smith
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Trig, Katie Grunow
Ripley, Eloise Nilges

Jamie, Alison Rush

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16000 M
16004 M
16011 M
16022 M
16026 M
16034 M
16006 E
16044 E
16079 MP
16087 MP
16067 EP
16088 EP

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Molly, Danielle Davis
Jinny, Emily Taggart
Java, Cindy McElligott
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Katie, John Cassiday
Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Stella, Laura Tom
Story, Chris Mayer
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Jazz, Kathy Rudolph
Quiz, Peggy Timm

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12016 M Fri Sat

12053 MP Fri Sat Sun

Soleil, Debra Wren

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

8004 M

Sun

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin



Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

8021 M  Fri Sat

8023 M Fri Sat Sun
8029 M Fri Sat Sun
8028 E Sun

Bean, Susan Chapman
Cali, Annie Gerdzunas

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Duke da Dude, Barbara Gibson

Master/Excellent FAST 4"

4005 EP Fri Sat

Open FAST 24"
24025 Sat Sun

24026 Sun
24028 Fri Sat

Open FAST 20"
20007 Fri Sat Sun

20026 Sat
20028 Sat Sun
20119 Sat Sun

Open FAST 16"
16024 Fri Sat Sun

16101 P Fri Sat Sun
16103 P Fri Sat Sun

Open FAST 12"

12009 Fri

12037 Fri Sat Sun
12038 Sat
Open FAST 8"

8006 Fri Sat
8039 Fri Sat
8058 P  Fri Sat

Novice FAST 24"
24009 B  Fri

24011 B Sat
24032 B Fri Sat
24037 B Sat Sun

Novice FAST 20"
20033 B Fri Sat Sun

20094 B Sun
20118 B Sat Sun
20123 B Fri Sat Sun
20127 B Sat Sun

Novice FAST 16"
16009 B  Fri

16061 A Fri Sat

Novice FAST 12"
12071 P Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Zoe, Lori Bollom

Omen, Melodie Limpach
Jack, Kim Kuchan
Eddie, Anne White

Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg

Cash, Donna Orlowski

Moji, Amy Ripepi
Libby, Barbara Weber
Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Figgy, Pamela Dural
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Creed, Eugenia Koshiol

Ripper, Melodie Limpach

Spice, Sheryl Henry
Nyx, Anne Riba

Spice, Peggy Timm
Tango, Melba Gustafson

Blue, Murray Mitchneck

Chip, Colleen Dressler

Jynx, Karen Pence

Blondie, Loretta Marchese

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Novice FAST 4" (cont)

4012 P

Sat Sun

Milo, Beth Passafiume



